
THAT PART OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 LYIN
& WEST OF A LINE DESC AS FOLLOWS
OF NE1/4, RUN W 1209.40 FT TO PO

NAPIER JOSHUA/NAPIER JORDAN
8977 SW STATE RD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-15-00417-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1515.00 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

06/02/2025 chuck 1.03 14,420 0 0 14,420
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3
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1,380
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165,965
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162,243
HX HB 50,722

111,521
165,965

0

167,961

1473/693 8/12/2022 WD Q I 01 189,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASHE STEVEN LAWRENCE

NAPIER JOSHUA

1196/1917 6/24/2010 WD Q I 01 98,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA H NORRIS TRUS

STEVEN LAWRENCE ASH
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000052971 Roof Replacement 6,500 04/29/2025

2023HX Base Yr

8977 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,344 126.2800 141.43 190,082 1992 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1215

BAS 1,215 100 1,215 135,751

FOP 84 30 25 2,793

UCP 252 20 50 5,587

UST 120 45 54 6,033

1,671 1,344 150,165

BAS= W45 UST= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10UCP= W12 S21E12 N21$ S17
FOP= E21 S4 W21 N4 $E45 N27$.

BAS
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10

17

45

27
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12

10

12

10

UCP

12

21

12

21

FOP21
4

21

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 10 200.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 280

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

1,380

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,420


